DEFINING | WHAT’S NEXT
T A N K
S U M P
Redesigned inverted U-Channel
in base to hold resin for Top Hat
(Bonds with RK-5000 Resin Kit)
Ergonomic “L-Handle” Provides Ease
of Use and a visual indicator that the

WT-33SL 33" Fibretite Sump Lid
WT-37SL 37" Fibretite Sump Lid
FCS42-EX12
42" Diameter Sump 12" Extension
(1 RK-5000 kit needed for attachment
sold separately)
FCS48-EX12
48" Diameter Sump 12" Extension
(1.5 RK-5000 kit needed for attachment
sold separately)
RK-5000 1 Quart Epoxy Resin Kit
S-CR-FGK Optional Glassing Kit for Collar Ring
Attachment
Replacement Parts/Accessories
Part Number Description
FTSMBASE-42CR 42" Medium Bury Collar Mount Base
FTSMBASE-42SB 42" Medium Bury Solid Bottom Base
FTSDBASE-42CR 42" Deep Bury Solid Bottom Base
FTSDBASE-42SB 42" Deep Bury Solid Bottom Base
FTSMBASE-48CR 48" Medium Bury Collar Mount Base
FTSDBASE-48CR 48" Deep Bury Collar Mount Base
FTS-4233TH Top Hat for 42" Base Sump and 33" Lid
FTS-4237TH Top Hat for 42" Base Sump and 37" Lid
FTS-4837TH Top Hat for 48" Base Sump and 37" Lid
Ordering Specifications
New Name Sump Base
Diameter
 Max
Sump
Height
Minimum
Sump
Height
Sump Mount
Design
Sump Lid
Diameter
Minimum
Diameter
Opening
Additional RK-5000
Resin Kits Needed for
Top Hat Attachment
(Sold Separately)
Additional RK-5000 Resin
Kits Needed for Collar
Ring Attachment
(Sold Separately)
42" FTSM-4233CR 42" 46" 33.5" Collar Ring Mount 33" 29" 1 1
FTSM-4233SB 42" 46" 33.5" Solid Bottom 33" 29" 1 -
FTSD-4233CR 42" 53" 40.5" Collar Ring Mount 33" 29" 1 1
FTSD-4233SB 42" 53" 40.5" Solid Bottom 33" 29" 1 -
FTSM-4237CR 42" 46" 33.5" Collar Ring Mount 37" 34.6" 1 1
FTSM-4237SB 42" 46" 33.5" Solid Bottom 37" 34.6" 1 -
FTSD-4237CR 42" 53" 40.5" Collar Ring Mount 37" 34.6" 1 1
FTSD-4237SB 42" 53" 40.5" Solid Bottom 37" 34.6" 1 -
48" FTSM-4837CR 48" 46" 33.5" Collar Ring Mount 37" 34.6" 1.5 1
FTSD-4837CR 48" 53" 40.5" Collar Ring Mount 37" 34.6" 1.5 1
T A N K  S U M P
OPW FibreTite tank sumps function as a liquid-tight isolation container
providing secondary containment for tank fittings valves, pumps and